
Bid Opening: October 24, 2024

Price Schedule Opening: November 1, 2024

ITEM 
NO. DESCRIPTION

ESTIMATED 
QUANTITY UNIT UNIT PRICE EXTENDED PRICE

1 6-inch pipe diameter 12,000 LF $1.96 $23,520.00

2 8-inch pipe diameter 6,600,000 LF $1.96 $12,936,000.00

3 10-inch pipe diameter 1,875,000 LF $2.05 $3,843,750.00

4 12-inch pipe diameter 270,000 LF $2.05 $553,500.00

5 15-inch pipe diameter 45,000 LF $2.50 $112,500.00

6 18-inch pipe diameter 9,000 LF $4.50 $40,500.00

7 CCTV Verification: 8-inch diameter 660,000 LF $2.00 $1,320,000.00

8
CCTV Verification: > 8-inch to 18-inch 
diameter

219,000 LF $2.00 $438,000.00

9
Owner Directed clearing, erosion & sediment 
control, and site restoration

1 LS $228,000.00 $228,000.00

10 Contingency Allowance 1 LS $189,900.00 $189,900.00

ITB No. 24-101687
ITB Name: Sanitary Sewer Chemical Root Control 
(Three (3) Year Multiyear Contract)

BID TABULATION

LSBE Participation Benchmark/GFE

Attendance at the Mandatory LSBE Meeting (Yes/No)

Allowance

Grand Total

LSBE - 20%

Yes

$19,685,670.00

Duke's Root Control, Inc.

Agent: Tiffany Reid

Chemical Root Control and CCTV Verification

Form Revised 03/01/18



1

Separate Sealed Price Schedule (Yes/No) Yes

Number of Bids Received:

Form Revised 03/01/18



Purchasing Manager Signature: ____________________________

Agent Signature: ____________________________

Witness Signature: __________________________

NOTES - DETAIL JUSTIFICATON

Form Revised 03/01/18


		2024-11-06T13:28:56-0500
	Tiffany Reid


		2024-11-06T14:04:19-0500
	Brianni Derico


		2024-11-08T15:59:42-0500
	Crystal Creekmore




